
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/12; Name= FIRST
TENNESSEE BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199212160003
03271

12/16/1992
03:29:32

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANDLER,
LARRY R

6 141 Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:141

199212220003
09731

12/22/1992
01:00:16

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
DON A

199212210003
07501

12/21/1992
11:16:20

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
ROLAN F JR

199212210003
07511

12/21/1992
11:16:21

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
JULIUS B


