Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/12; Name= FIRST TENNESSEE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212160003 03271	12/16/1992 03:29:32	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHANDLER, LARRY R			6	141		Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:141
199212220003 09731	12/22/1992 01:00:16	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, DON A						
199212210003 07501	12/21/1992 11:16:20	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, ROLAN F JR						
	12/21/1992 11:16:21	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, JULIUS B						